
COUNTY 2006
CARLOW 60.44
CAVAN 217.13
CLARE 693.64
CORK 1,440.96
DONEGAL 239.36
DUBLIN 0.00
GALWAY 372.15
KERRY 664.25
KILDARE 84.19
KILKENNY 321.72
LAOIS 71.07
LEITRIM 226.97
LIMERICK 521.29
LONGFORD 254.50
LOUTH 20.35
MAYO 324.88
MEATH 286.65
MONAGHAN 107.12
OFFALY 217.98
ROSCOMMON 322.39
SLIGO 176.01
TIPPERARY 662.94
WATERFORD 307.76
WESTMEATH 155.36
WEXFORD 216.09
WICKLOW 71.44

8,036.64



County 1996 2001 2006 1996 2001 2006 1996 2001 2006

Carlow 69.05 71.17 60.44 65.40 0.00 0.00 134.45 71.17 60.44

Cavan 178.15 554.60 217.13 125.19 0.00 0.00 303.34 554.60 217.13

Clare 1,455.21 1,457.39 693.64 276.93 46.20 0.00 1,732.14 1,503.59 693.64

Cork 1,117.33 1,615.27 1,440.96 431.39 93.32 0.00 1,548.72 1,708.59 1,440.96

Donegal 1,889.33 931.46 230.46 505.55 84.93 8.90 2,394.88 1,016.39 239.36

Dublin 114.38 4.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.38 4.11 0.00

Galway 806.79 446.40 355.85 644.20 7.62 16.30 1,450.99 454.02 372.15

Kerry 1,905.13 2,017.71 664.25 313.58 0.00 0.00 2,218.71 2,017.71 664.25

Kildare 210.16 136.38 84.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.16 136.38 84.19

Kilkenny 434.58 530.28 321.72 158.23 0.00 0.00 592.81 530.28 321.72

Laois 646.28 436.56 71.07 141.40 4.80 0.00 787.68 441.36 71.07

Leitrim 722.87 447.31 226.97 195.28 16.57 0.00 918.15 463.88 226.97

Limerick 462.05 1,182.90 521.29 230.43 0.00 0.00 692.48 1,182.90 521.29

Longford 222.05 167.91 254.50 68.10 7.30 0.00 290.15 175.21 254.50

Louth 18.92 1.78 20.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92 1.78 20.35

Mayo 1,022.78 905.01 324.88 274.75 19.34 0.00 1,297.53 924.35 324.88

Meath 247.29 241.50 286.65 0.00 8.00 0.00 247.29 249.50 286.65

Monaghan 94.36 47.52 107.12 8.60 0.00 0.00 102.96 47.52 107.12

Offaly 676.76 509.36 217.98 10.10 0.00 0.00 686.86 509.36 217.98

Roscommon 736.67 550.25 322.39 248.94 26.56 0.00 985.61 576.81 322.39

Sligo 892.44 524.30 176.01 176.05 0.00 0.00 1,068.49 524.30 176.01

Tipperary 1,031.54 1,195.05 662.94 258.45 0.00 0.00 1,289.99 1,195.05 662.94

Waterford 385.68 126.78 307.76 166.42 1.78 0.00 552.10 128.56 307.76

Westmeath 356.36 331.93 155.36 14.10 0.00 0.00 370.46 331.93 155.36

Wexford 286.76 288.79 216.09 3.40 0.00 0.00 290.16 288.79 216.09

Wicklow 572.69 425.53 71.44 109.50 0.00 0.00 682.19 425.53 71.44

Total 16,555.61 15,147.25 8,011.44 4,425.99 316.42 25.20 20,981.60 15,463.67 8,036.64

Private Public Total



BROADLEAF CONIFER

ha ha

Carlow 15.34 45.10

Cavan 41.73 175.40

Clare 222.56 471.08

Cork 507.88 933.08

Donegal 39.23 200.13

Dublin 0.00 0.00

Galway 131.15 241.00

Kerry 244.67 419.58

Kildare 46.38 37.81

Kilkenny 157.86 163.86

Laois 30.00 41.07

Leitrim 34.40 192.57

Limerick 145.61 375.68

Longford 61.34 193.16

Louth 10.20 10.15

Mayo 76.34 248.54

Meath 114.78 171.87

Monaghan 37.10 70.02

Offaly 68.76 149.22

Roscommon 42.53 279.86

Sligo 30.76 145.25

Tipperary 212.70 450.24

Waterford 95.55 212.21

Westmeath 55.30 100.06

Wexford 82.25 133.84

Wicklow 22.74 48.70

Total 2,527.16 5,509.48

Percentages 31.45% 68.55%

2006


